26
GALAKSI DOLUNAY DIRECT / INDIRECT
TS 8698
EN 60598-2-1
LED
Suspended Lighting Fixtures With Frosted Diffuser
Luminaires Suspendus Avec Diffuseur Givré
APPLICATION

Given lumen values are net
delivered luminaire output lumens.
Given power values are total
consumed AC power of the
luminaire.
Les valeurs de lumens données sont
les lumens de sortie nets du
luminaire.
Les valeurs de puissance
données sont la puissance AC
totale consommée du luminaire.
Indirect Lighting
Éclairage Indirect
Direct Lighting
Éclairage Direct
PL8ESD16K12C 16 / 11 1740 / 845 2700 - 6500 360 94 3.1 1 11762835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD20K13C 20 / 11 2145 / 845 2700 - 6500 360 94 3.1 1 11762835 SMD PCB
24 / 11 2455 / 845 2700 - 6500 360 94 3.1 1 11762835 SMD PCBPL8ESD24K14C
23 / 14 2815 / 1125 2700 - 6500 470 94 5.2 1 7302835 SMD PCBPL8ESD23K12C
30 / 14 3450 / 1125 2700 - 6500 470 94 5.2 1 7302835 SMD PCBPL8ESD30K13C
36 / 14 3995 / 1125 2700 - 6500 470 94 5.2 1 7302835 SMD PCBPL8ESD36K14C
PL8ESD36K12C 36 / 18 4420 / 1405 2700 - 6500 600 94 6.5 1 4702835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD46K13C 46 / 18 5420 / 1405 2700 - 6500 600 94 6.5 1 4702835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD57K14C 57 / 18 6300 / 1405 2700 - 6500 600 94 6.5 1 4702835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD78K12C 78 / 28 9865 / 2250 2700 - 6500 900 94 7.2 1 2202835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD100K13C 100 / 28 12075 / 2250 2700 - 6500 900 94 7.2 1 2202835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD119K14C 119 / 28 14000 / 2250 2700 - 6500 900 94 7.2 1 2202835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD153K12C 153 / 35 19125 / 2810 2700 - 6500 1200 94 9.3 1 1252835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD200K13C 200 / 35 24000 / 2810 2700 - 6500 1200 94 9.3 1 1252835 SMD PCB
PL8ESD243K14C 243 / 35 27945 / 2810 2700 - 6500 1200 94 9.3 1 1252835 SMD PCB
In-Direct Side LED Type / Type de LED Côté Indirecte